
DEPARTMENTAL STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 2025-26
CHRIST (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY),DELHI NCR CAMPUS

CUNCR/COM/005/06/25
24th June 2025

School of Law 

Sl no Name Appointment 
1 Dr. Sheetal Singh Chair Person
2 Dr.Ipsita Ray Senior Faculty
3 Dr Rituraj Sinha Senior Faculty
4 Mr.Adanoi Joseph Abraham Student Representative
5 Ms.Gungun Agarwal Student Representative

6
Mr.Jay Narayan Pandey Vice Chairman 
UP State Bar Council External Member

7 Ms.Sameeksha Razdan Member Secretary

DEPARTMENTAL STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 2025-26
CHRIST (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY),DELHI NCR CAMPUS

CUNCR/COM/006/06/25
24th June 2025



School of Business  Management 
UG 

Sl no Name Appointment Email ID

1 Dr.Jeanne Poulose Dean jeanne.poulose@christuniversity.in

2 Dr Ila Anand HOD ila.anand@christuniversity.in

3 Dr Babita Jha Academic Coordinator babita.jha@christuniversity.in

4 Dr.Pramila S Senior Faculty pramila.s@christuniversity.in

5 Dr Prabha S Nair Senior Faculty prabha.s@christuniversity.in

6 Dr Amit Kumar Facutly amit.kumar@christuniversity.in

7 Nakshatrah  RK (23211652) Student nakshatrah.rk@bbasbah.christuniversity.in

CUNCR/COM/007/06/25
24th June 2025

PG

Sl no Name Appointment Email ID

1 Dr.Jeanne Poulose Dean jeanne.poulose@christuniversity.in

2 Dr.Kushagra Mishra HOD kushagra.mishra@christuniversity.in

3 Dr. Mayank Kumar Academic Coordinator mayank.kumar@christuniversity.in

4 Dr.Ilika Guha Senior Faculty ilika.majumdar@christuniversity.in

5 Dr Judith  Anne lal Senior Faculty judith.anne@christuniversity.in

6 Dr.Upasana  Gupta Facutly upasana.gupta@christuniversity.in

7 Mr.Abhinav Singh (24221003) Student abhinav.singh@mba.christuniversity.in

DEPARTMENTAL STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 2025-26
CHRIST (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY),DELHI NCR CAMPUS

CUNCR/COM/008/06/25
24th June 2025

School of Humanities and Social Sciences 



Department of Psychology 

Sl no Name Appointment Email ID

1 Dr.Jeanne Poulose Dean jeanne.poulose@christuniversity.in

2 Dr Sneha Saha HOD ridhima.shukla@christuniversity.in

3 Dr Bhavna Academic Coordinator
4 Dr.Vijayalaxmi Rajendran Senior Faculty vijayalaxmi.rajendran@christuniversity.in

5 Dr.Varuna Gupta Senior Faculty varuna.gupta@christuniversity.in

6 Dr.Shefali Mishra Facutly shefali.mishra@christuniversity.in

7 Ms.Anushka Sharma (24213412) Student anushka.sharma@bscpsyh.christuniversity.in

DEPARTMENTAL STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 2025-26
CHRIST (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY),DELHI NCR CAMPUS

CUNCR/COM/009/06/25
24th June 2025

Department of English and Cultural Studies 

Sl no Name Appointment Email ID

1 Dr.Jeanne Poulose Dean jeanne.poulose@christuniversity.in

2 Dr Anuja Singh HOD anuja.singh@christuniversity.in

3 Dr Prabha Zacharias Academic Coordinator prabha.zacharias@christuniversity.in

4 Dr.Shilpa Srivastava Senior Faculty shilpa.srivastava@christuniversity.in

5 Dr. Pankaj Dhaundiyal Senior Faculty pankaj.dhaundiyal@christuniversity.in

6 Dr Tanupriya Facutly tanupriya@christuniversity.in

7 Ms.Celestina Johny (24226409) Student celestina.johny@maeng.christuniversity.in

DEPARTMENTAL STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 2025-26
CHRIST (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY),DELHI NCR CAMPUS



CUNCR/COM/010/06/25
24th June 2025

Department of Economics and Political Sciences 

Sl no Name Appointment Email ID

1 Dr.Jeanne Poulose Dean jeanne.poulose@christuniversity.in

2 Dr Shivani Choudhry HOD shivani.chaudhry@christuniversity.in

3 Dr Jitender Bhandari Academic Coordinator jitender.bhandari@christuniversity.in

4 Dr.Abhinav Priyadarshi Senior Faculty abhinav.priyadarshi@christuniversity.in

5 Dr.Nitin Kulshrestha Senior Faculty nitin.kulshrestha@christuniversity.in

6 Dr.Faraz Ahmad Faculty faraz.ahmad@christuniversity.in

7 Mr. S.Jayanth (23213225) Student s.jayanth@baeph.christuniversity.in

DEPARTMENTAL STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 2025-26
CHRIST (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY),DELHI NCR CAMPUS

CUNCR/COM/011/06/25
24th June 2025

School of Sciences 

Sl no Name Appointment Email ID

1 Dr.Jeanne Poulose Dean jeanne.poulose@christuniversity.in

2 Dr Bosco Paul Alapatt HOD bosco.paul@christuniversity.in

3 Dr. Vandana Mendiratta Academic Coordinator vandana.mehndiratta@christuniversity.in

4 Dr.Reeta Tomar Senior Faculty reeta.tomar@christuniversity.in

5 Ms. Aradhana Madhusudanan Senior Faculty aradhana.madhusudanan@christuniversity.in

6 Dr Manjula Shanbhog Faculty manjula.shanbhog@christuniversity.in

7 Ms.Megha G Pillai (23215409) Student megha.g@bscedh.christuniversity.in



DEPARTMENTAL STUDENTS GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 2025-26
CHRIST (DEEMED TO BE UNIVERSITY),DELHI NCR CAMPUS

CUNCR/COM/012/06/25
24th June 2025

School of Commerce,Finance and Accountancy 

Sl no Name Appointment Email ID

1 Dr.Jeanne Poulose Dean jeanne.poulose@christuniversity.in

2 Dr Amit Malhotra HOD amit.malhotra@christuniversity.in

3 Dr. Pramila S Academic Coordinator pramila.s@christuniversity.in

4 Dr.Tapas Das Senior Faculty tapas.das@christuniversity.in

5 Dr.Salineeta Chaudhari Senior Faculty salineeta.chaudhuri@christuniversity.in

6 Dr Yashmita Awasthi Faculty yashmita.awasthi@christuniversity.in

7 Ms.Lavanya Gupta (23214017) Student lavanya.gupta@bcomiaf.christuniversity.in


